
Catering Menu

Half pan: 12-18 guests   Full pan: 25-30 guests

T H E  F I R E P I T  W O O D  F I R E D  G R I L L

7 2 4 - 5 1 5 - 2 9 0 3

APPETIZERS

Wood Grilled Pretzels

        Served with Honey Mustard &   

        Chorizo Cheese

Southwest Chicken Dip  

       Served with Naan and Tortilla 

       Chips

Chicken Tenders (40 pieces)

HALF FULL

$50.00

    --

--

$70.00

$50.00

$95.00

PLATTERS

Pulled Pork Nachos

       House-Smoked Pulled Pork,

       BBQ Sauce, Sharp Cheddar and

       Chorizo Cheese, Salsa, Lettuce,

       & Pickled Peppers)

Loaded Tater Tots

       Crispy Tots, Chorizo Cheese    

       Sauce, Crispy Applewood 

       Smoked Bacon, Scallions, 

       &Sour Cream)

Loaded Pierogies 

       Creamy Potato Stuffed

       Pierogies, Sauteed Onions,  

       Butter, & Sour Cream)

HALF FULL
--

--

--

$60.00

$50.00

$75.00

SALADS

House Salad 

       Mixed Greens, Tomatoes, & 

       Cucumbers

Wedge Salad 

       Baby Iceburg, Tomatoes, Onions,

       Bacon, Bleu Cheese Crumbles, &

       Blue Cheese Dressing

Caesar Salad 

       Chopped Romaine, Parmesan

       Cheese, Grilled Crostini, &

       Caesar Dressing

HALF FULL

$45.00

$50.00

$45.00

$60.00

$80.00

$70.00

PASTAS

Smoked Mac ‘n’ Cheese

Pasta Pomodoro 

HALF FULL

$70.00

$60.00

$120.00

$100.00

Smashed Potatoes

Marinated Grilled Vegetables

Roasted Cauliflower

Yukon Gold & Sweet Potato Hash

Cole Slaw

HALF FULL

$45.00

$85.00

$90.00

$75.00

--

$70.00

$145.00

$150.00

$130.00

$45.00

SIDES

PROTEINS

Pulled Pork (10 pounds)

Shredded Italian Beef with Au Jus

St. Louis Style Racks of Ribs (6 racks)

Grilled Chicken 

       Caribbean Style, BBQ, or Plain

Crispy or Romano Chicken

HALF FULL

--

--

--

$140.00

$200.00

$185.00

$8.00/Piece
(12 minimum)

$8.50/Piece
(12 minimum)

*Ribs & Italian Beef need an exact count 1-week

prior for ordering purposes*

Please let us know if you have any special menu requests 

and we will do our best to accommodate them.


