THE FIREPIT WOOD FIRED GRILL 724-515-2903

Catering Menu

Half pan: 12-18 guests Full pan: 25-30 guests



APPETIZERS Wood Grilled Pretzels Served with Honey Mustard & Chorizo Cheese	HALF \$50.00	FULL \$70.00	SALADS House Salad Mixed Greens, Tomatoes, & Cucumbers	HALF \$45.00	FULL \$60.00	
Southwest Chicken Dip Served with Naan and Tortilla Chips		\$50.00	Wedge Salad Baby Iceburg, Tomatoes, Onions, Bacon, Bleu Cheese Crumbles, &	\$50.00	\$80.00	
Chicken Tenders (40 pieces)		\$95.00	Blue Cheese Dressing Caesar Salad	\$45.00	\$70.00	
PLATTERS Pulled Pork Nachos House-Smoked Pulled Pork,	HALF 	FULL \$60.00	Chopped Romaine, Parmesan Cheese, Grilled Crostini, & Caesar Dressing			
BBQ Sauce, Sharp Cheddar and Chorizo Cheese, Salsa, Lettuce, & Pickled Peppers) Loaded Tater Tots Crispy Tots, Chorizo Cheese		\$50.00	PASTAS Smoked Mac 'n' Cheese Pasta Pomodoro	HALF \$70.00 \$60.00	FULL \$120.00 \$100.00	
Sauce, Crispy Applewood Smoked Bacon, Scallions, &Sour Cream) Loaded Pierogies		\$75.00	PROTEINS Pulled Pork (10 pounds) Shredded Italian Beef with Au Jus	HALF 	FULL \$140.00 \$200.00	
Creamy Potato Stuffed Pierogies, Sauteed Onions, Butter, & Sour Cream)		\$75.00	St. Louis Style Racks of Ribs (6 racks)		\$185.00	
SIDES	HALF	FULL	Grilled Chicken Caribbean Style, BBQ, or Plain Crispy or Romano Chicken	\$8.00/Piece (12 minimum) \$8.50/Piece (12 minimum)		
Smashed Potatoes	\$45.00	\$70.00	*Ribs & Italian Beef need an exac	.ct count 1-week		
Marinated Grilled Vegetables	\$85.00	\$145.00	prior for ordering purposes*			
Roasted Cauliflower	\$90.00	\$150.00	Discoulation in the state	· · ·		
Yukon Gold & Sweet Potato Hash	\$75.00	\$130.00	Please let us know if you have any special menu requests			
Cole Slaw		\$45.00	and we will do our best to accommodate them.			